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
www.moreland.com

RON G. SMITH
REALTOR®

512-897-7105
rgsmith@moreland.com
www.moreland.com

LUXURY CONDOS IN STEINER RANCH

Longhorn Canyon Condos | Builder closeout pricing/specials! Enjoy panoramic views overlooking UT Golf Course. Sleek & exciting finishes. Perfect lock and leave!  
Co-listed by Sam Wachnin 512-656-3378; Danielle Kasling 512-633-3333 and Ron G. Smith 512-897-7105

MICHAEL HSU DESIGNED CONDO

Designed by award-winning architect Michael Hsu with +/- 400-sqft rooftop patio, 
private courtyard and two-car garage making it an unbeatable find! Tall ceilings, 
concrete/bamboo flooring, dramatic exposed staircase, and unique finishes that add 
an air of luxury. Great central location.502 W 55th St #2. Offered at $539,240. 
Danielle Kasling, REALTOR®, 512-633-3333; danielle@moreland.com

LINNANN GUEST
Broker Associate

512-297-6283
linnann@moreland.com
www.moreland.com



WADE GILES
REALTOR®, Elite 25sm, 

Luxury League

512-808-6756
wade@moreland.com

www.wadeatx.com

METICULOUSLY 
REMODELED 
MARINA CLUB 
CONDO WITH BOAT 
SLIP ON LAKE 
AUSTIN

Stunning views of Lake 
Austin and 360 Bridge from 
this 4 BR, 4.5 BA lock-and-
leave with boat slip. From 
the reclaimed 19th century 
wood beams, to the shiplap 
and Venetian plaster walls, no 
detail was left unnoticed for 
even the most discriminating 
buyer. Enjoy cozying up by 
the fireplace in the master 
bedroom while watching the 
sunset, or having movie night 
down in the comfortable media 
room. 4408 Long Champ Dr 
#4. Call for pricing. 
 
Wade Giles, 
REALTOR®,
512-808-6756

JIM HARDIE
Broker Associate

512-423-7474
jim@moreland.com
www.moreland.com

118-ACRE RANCH IN 
DALE, TX

Pristine 118-acre Caldwell 
Country ranch.  Beautiful 
3-year-old home | Mueller 
metal barn with shop, 5 horse 
stalls & A/C apt | Pristine 
pastures | Pecan & oak groves 
| Tenney Creek.  Ideal for cattle 
and horses, plus outstanding 
hunting. 3925 FM 3158. 
$1,495,000.

Jim Hardie,  
Broker Associate,   
512-423-7474





SINGLE STORY ON FIRST HOLE OF FLINTROCK FALLS  
GOLF COURSE
LUXURIOUS and RARE SINGLE STORY on the first hole of Flintrock Falls Golf 
Course! A masterpiece by Artistry Builders, this unparalleled property sits on a private 
cul-de-sac with amazing VIEWS and PRIVATE COURTYARD! This estate boasts 5 
beds, 5.5 baths, 3 living, 2 dining, and a hotel-grade Master Retreat! 508 Black Wolf 
Run. $1,299,900. April Womack, REALTOR®, MBA, CNE 512-970-1031

EXCLUSIVE GATED ENCLAVE OF ROUGH HOLLOW
Meticulously designed custom home. Custom details include high-end hardwoods, 
designer lighting, upgraded cabinetry, covered balcony, 4-car garage, outdoor 
kitchen, and MORE! Main-level luxury master suite and spa bath, main-level guest 
quarters, media room, game room, and oversized bedrooms. Gourmet kitchen with 
built-in wine bar opens to family room. 303 Barbuda DR. $865,000. 
April Womack, REALTOR®, MBA, CNE 512-970-1031

5708 DRIFTWOOD DR | 78731

Just completed | Scandinavian-style Tornbjerg Design in serene Lakewood Village/
Northwest Hills.  Master bedroom and dedicated office space downstairs. Huge 
covered porch off the living space. Two bedrooms with en-suite baths and additional 
game room upstairs. Doss-Murchison-Anderson. 4BR | 4BA | 3076 SF. $1,145,000. 
Sean Kubicek, REALTOR®, 512-826-1135, sean@moreland.com

104 HIDDEN HILLS DR | SPICEWOOD

One owner, single-story with beautiful 270-degree views of lake and hill country. 3 
BR + study | 3.5 BA with resort-style pool/spa and wonderful spaces for entertaining 
inside and out. 4-Car garage and plans for future casita convey. Incredible finishes 
and amenities throughout. $1,275,000. 
Sean Kubicek, REALTOR®, 512-826-1135, sean@moreland.com

SEAN KUBICEK
REALTOR®

512-826-1135
sean@moreland.com

www.moreland.com

APRIL WOMACK
REALTOR®, MBA, CNE
2011-2017
Lake Travis Ofc Top Producer

512-970-1031 
april@moreland.com
www.moreland.com



ACTIVE | 608 Beardsley Lane | $2,200,000 ACTIVE | 1106 Bluebonnet Lane | $2,100,000ACTIVE | 900 Rivercliff Road | $1,495,000
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